Informe generado el 12 de Mayo de 2024 a las 15:07

1,45 m

Ordenes de Salida

27 de Agosto de 2023

CABALLO (DORSAL)
os .
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ARIEL
REGGI BOY / JOYA DE LA
CORONA X QUALISCO I
/2006 / ALAZANA / CDE

SONIC JGF

DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
SONORA X SALAMON /
2016 / CASTANO / CDE

DIDAM DP
QUIDAM DE REVEL / V-
GREDA X CAMPBELL /

2008 / CASTANA / KWPN

MISSY VH
ZWARTEPANNENHOF
AIMAR VAN HET
4 POLDERHOF / AKILA
ZWARTEPANNENHOF X
EMILION /2012 /
CASTANO / BWP

EUGENIE DE REDEL
CANTURO / ISIS DES
MESNILS X NARCOS II'/
2014 / CASTANA / SF

CALEANDRA
CALEANDRO / QUICK
6 ROO Z X QUICK LAURO Z
/2012 / CASTANO /
OLDBG

JOKER STAR
CENTAUER Z / QUICK
LAND X QUICK STAR /

2013 / ALAZANA / CDE

~

DPS CAMELOT
CAMILLO VDL / CELERINA
X CENTO /2015 /
ALAZAN / IRLANDES

L.A.C.

82873

141148

154439

156732

136574

120127

127124

148903

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

LASQUETTY
ALONSO, Juan
Ignacio
JUAN IGNACIO
LASQUETTY ALONSO
/ SANTOS
FERNANDEZ
MELENDI

GONZALEZ
FRAGA, Javier
JGF / )JGF

DIAZ VECINO,
José
JDV SPORT HORSES
/ NONE

TINAO PEREZ-
MIRAVETE,
Joaquin
TIBO EQUESTRIAN /
NONE

GOMEZ SALVAI,
Diego
Y.DUCAL,S.L./
RENATO DE
LORENZI

GABARRON
JIMENEZ, Jaime
FRANCISCO JUAN
REDONDO / NONE

CANTERO
MACIAS, Israel
FERMEYANO S.L. /
MARIA JOSE
MOYANO ALVAREZ
DE TOLEDO

DE LOS SANTOS
GARCIA,
Fernando
ALEJANDRO ALONSO
BUZO / NONE

L.D.N.

1290

24217

12222

135856

163136

13817

5014

36359

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

AR

ES

ES

ES



oS

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

IBON
ORLANDO / NEIGE DE LA
COUR X CUMANO /2010

/ CASTANA / CDE

Descanso 15 minutos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

NEMO DE PORCEYO
ACTION BREAKER /
KANDA DUTI X FOR
PLEASURE / 2016 /

CASTANA / CDE

CARLOS MANCIAIS
UGOBAK DES BALEINES /
QUIDAM MANCIAISE X
QUIDAM DE REVEL / 2012
/ CASTANA / SF

OTELLO DI CANTERO
JILBERT VANT
RUYTERSHOF / TULINA /
2014 / CASTANO / BWP

LEVIS C
LEVISONN / COVER GIRL
X COULEUR RUBIN /2012
/ TORDA / HANN

ELTON BLUE
D'ARGONNE
QUICKLY DE KREISKER /
MAMY BLUE D'ARGONNE
X MR BLUE /2014 /
TORDO / SF

CISCO
NONE / NONE / / NONE /
NONE

SOBRADA CC
BUBALU / HECHICERA X
CALLITON Z /2014 /
ALAZANA / CDE

LANDA
LUX Z / CASSANDRA X
CENTO / 2014 / CASTANA
/ CDE

TIK TAK DE PRAVIA
ACTION BREAKER /
CEESY 111 Z X CHOPIN
VH MOLENEIND /2013 /
ALAZANA / CDE

Descanso 10 minutos

19

CHONICK
CHACCO BLUE /
CONSTARA X CONVERTER
I /2012 / CASTANA /
HOLST

L.A.C.

109714

144155

133740

148626

143177

137827

138667

134186

127829

128364

144100

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

FERNANDEZ GIL-
FOURNIER, Luis
CRIA CABALLAR DE
LAS FF.AA. / CRIA
CABALLAR DE LAS
FF.AA.

HERNANDEZ
YANGUAS, Inés
CLUB EQUIDHEZ /

HIPICA DE

PORCEYO, C.B.

FERNANDEZ REY,
Juan
JOSE ANTONIO
ARIZMENDI CARLIN
/ NONE

GONZALEZ
AYARRA, Jesus
JESUS GONZALEZ
AYARRA / ALESSIA

ADENE

MATEOS
RODRIGUEZ,
Javier José
JAVIER JOSE MATEOS
SALGADO / MAIK
CORDES

GARCIA-TORRES
SOLANO, Ana
HIPICA MADRID CB
/ NONE

DOMINGUEZ
PINON, Pablo
NONE / NONE

RAVELO ACOSTA,
Rolando
FERNANDO
COBALEDA /
Y.CAMPOCERRADO

LASQUETTY
ALONSO, Juan
Ignacio
EL TRASMILLAR / EL
TRASMILLAR

GONZALEZ
FRAGA, Javier
Y. DE PRAVIAS.L. / Y.
DE PRAVIA

DIAZ VECINO,
José
GRUPO GALEA SL/
NONE

L.D.N.

16378

53353

16425

1725

5018

68788

2572

16312

1290

24217

12222

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



CABALLO (DORSAL)
os .
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ZOE BLUE VAN DE
KREKEBEKE Z
ZIROCCO BLUE VDL /
KHADIDJA VAN DE
KREKBEKE X CALVARO Z
/2013 / ALAZAN / ZANG

20

ELIOT HOF TER
ZI)DYCKE
21 ORLANDO / RACHA X
LATANO | /2004 / TORDA
/ BELGA

QUIZAS CC
KANNAN / ABUVILLA X
GUILE ROCK /2012 /

ALAZANA / CDE

22

NENA CC
CORLAND / HECHICERA X
CALLITON Z /2009 /
CASTANA / CDE

23

LA BOUNTI DEL
AMOR 19,13%
HERMINAGUE 38% /
CHACHARI GREGORIO X
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
2015 / CASTANA / AA.

ROTTERDAM
BUZALEN
25 WARRANT / LERA DE
BUZALEN X CONVERTER
/2014 / CASTANA / CDE

24

MESSENTISO PS
MESSENGER / CENTISA X
CENTADEL / 2015 /
CASTANO / OLDBG

26

UP AND DOWN TAME
MADE IN SEMILLY /
27 PARENTHESSE TAME X
HELIOS DE LA COUR II /
2008 / CASTANA / SF

Descanso 15 minutos

ISTANBUL DU MOULIN
A PAPIER
GASTRONOM DE HUS /
28 USHUAIA DU MOULIN A
PAPIER X SURCOUF DE
REVEL / 2014 / CASTANO
/ BELGA

FELLOW OF LANDRA
TANGELO VAN DE
29 ZUUTHOEVE / ANNA-
LANDRA X SIR CORLAND
/2010 / CASTANA / KWPN

L.A.C.

153827

129706

149266

112953

138629

138817

144638

120786

156557

161344

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

TINAO PEREZ-
MIRAVETE,
Joaquin
TIBO EQUESTRIAN /
ROBRECHT
SEGAERT

MARTIN
GARAIZABAL,
Rodrigo
ENTREK
INVESTMENTS SL /
NONE

MATEOS
RODRIGUEZ,
Pedro Fernando
JAVIER JOSE MATEOS
SALGADO /
Y.CAMPOCERRADO

URRUTIA
COBALEDA,
Fernando
Y.CAMPOCERRADO /
Y.CAMPOCERRADO

GARGALLO
GARCIA, Victoria
SANTIAGO
CAMBRONERO
ALVAREZ / Y.EL
AMOR

MARQUEZ
MENDEZ, Luis
LUIS LOPEZ PEREZ -
PAVON / Y.BUZALEN

RODRIGUEZ
LOPEZ, Alberto
ALBERTO
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ
/ GESTUT LEWITZ

GARCIA-TORRES
SOLANO, Carmen

CARMEN GARCIA-
TORRES SOLANO /
NONE

GOMEZ SALVAI,
Diego
Y.DUCALS.L/
PASCAL BUISSERET

GABARRON
JIMENEZ, Jaime
CONESA
ALBALADE]JO,
ANGEL / NONE

L.D.N.

135856

198045

5042

16263

17062

16235

334801

14425

163136

13817

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

AR

ES



oS

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

GENIALE MORINIERE
MALITO DE REVE / KALIE
DE LA MARE X SI TU
VIENS /2016 / RUANO /
SF

INFINITY DU
SEIGNEUR
ENSOR VAN DE HEFFINCK
/ CHANAMA DU
SEIGNEUR Z X CHELLANO
Z /2014 / CASTANO /
BELGA

ORDESA
DARCO / CERINOLA X
CLINTON / 2015/
CASTANO / CDE

QAPITOL DE
MONTSEC
ROBIN Il Z / ETOILE DU
CHATEAU / 2004 /
CASTANA / SF

LUCIANO Z
EUROCOMERCE LONDON
/ LAVY /2011 / BAYO /
ZANG

OLLIVER SW
NABAB DE REVE /
VEMMEKE PLATIERE X
EROS PLATIERE / 2014 /
CASTANO / BELGA

JORDAN
JARNAC / FIONNA X FOR
PLEASURE / 2013/
CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

148345

159240

143082

110011

148603

156938

123687

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

L.D.N.

CANTERO
MACIAS, Israel
VERONICA
MINGORANCE
SERRANO / JULIETTE
DOUAT

DE LOS SANTOS
GARCIA,
Fernando
EQUESTER
MOUNTAIN
ENTERPRISES /
SEIGNEUR S.A.

FERNANDEZ GIL-
FOURNIER, Luis
MINISTERIO DE
DEFENSA / NONE

DIAZ VECINO,
José
OPERADORA
TURISTICA, S.A. /
NONE

GONZALEZ
FRAGA, Javier
JAVIER GONZALEZ
FRAGA / NONE

TINAO PEREZ-
MIRAVETE,
Joaquin
TIBO EQUESTRIAN /
NONE

LASQUETTY
ALONSO, Juan
Ignacio 1290
EL TRASMILLAR / EL
TRASMILLAR

5014

36359

16378

12222

24217

135856

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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